
First Name Last Name Email Phone Number Company
Matthew Hoyle matthew.m.hoyle@usace.army.mil 9107057220 US Army Corps Of Engineers
Gerald Axford ghaxford@tigerbrain.com 7192466294 Tigerbrain 
Timothy Parsons tparsons@ara.com 6014154773 Applied Research Associates
Larry Stringer Larry.stringer@usace.army.mil 9187606150 USACE-TSC

Timothy Raymond Timothy.raymond.1@us.af.mil 2403204787 USAF
Dan Volk daniel.volk@hdrinc.com 402.699.6985 HDR
Gail Scott gailmscott@msn.com 2535692503 JS Engineering, LLC

Kevin Wolterman Kevin.a.wolterman@usace.army.mil 4027681062 USACE-TSC
Jack Scott jsengineer@msn.com 2535692322 JS Engineering, LLC

Patrick Buhler patrick.buhler@meadhunt.com 8436938346 Mead & Hunt
Matthew Hoyle matthew.m.hoyle@usace.army.mil 9107057220 US Army Corps Of Engineers

Craig Parker craig@silverstarconst.com 4053177679 Silver Star Construction 
Brett Williams bwilliams@asphaltpavement.org 3017314748 National Asphalt Pavement Association
Injun Song injun.song@navy.mil 8059824837 NAVFAC EXWC

Richard Thuma rthuma@cmtengr.com 2175721057 Crawford, Murphy and Tilly
Phillip Donovan Pdonovan@ara.com 7196499505 Applied Research Associates
John Rushing john.f.rushing@usace.army.mil 6014158224 ERDC
Mark Buncher mbuncher@asphaltinstitute.org 859-312-8312 AI

Randy West randy.west@auburn.edu 3348446244 NCAT 
Barry Keith bkeith@highlandpaving.com 9108241116 Highland Paving Co.
Chris Decker cdecker@rdmintlinc.com 7037092540 RDM International, Inc

Wayne Seiler wseiler@allaboutpavements.com 2173903584 All About Pavements Inc
Harold Honey Harold.honey@faa.gov 202-267-4689 FAA
John Anderson jranderson@tigerbrain.com 4074216367 Tigerbrain Engineering
Greg Norwood norwoodg@vmcmail.com 615-887-1019 Vulcan Materials 
John Duval john@duval.biz 5037097447 US Air Force
Carly Divine Divinecarly@stanleygroup.com 9528435520 Stanley
Ryan Hanson ryan.hanson@hdrinc.com (402) 392-8645 HDR
Ben Cox Benjamin.c.cox@erdc.dren.mil 601-384-7513 USACE ERDC

Geoffrey Rowe Growe@abatech.com 2677720096 Abatech Inc
ERVIN DUKATZ flyereld@gmail.com 6082876320 Flyereld Consulting, LLC
Bryan Keas Bryan.keas@jacobs.com 720-286-1290 Jacobs
Dave Phillips Dave.phillips@meadhunt.com 6087125297 Mead &Hunt
Sean Leeper LeeperSean@stanleygroup.com 5635030562 Stanley Consultants

DONALD BLOODWORTH donald.bloodworth@laganscg.com 7039013971 Lagan Construction LLC
Jim Musselman Jim.musselman@auburn.edu 334-740-3782 NCAT

James Keogh james.m.keogh@laganscg.com 7039013113 Lagan Construction LLC
Brandi Bruens Brandi.m.bruens@gmail.com 4056574756 USACE
Matt Kundrot Matt.kundrot@jacobs.com 804.647.8476 Jacobs Engineering
Tim Kowalski Tim.kowalski@wirtgen-group.com 615-594-4604 Wirtgen America Inc.

Matthew Perrett Matthew.k.perrett@usace.army.mil 4026990160 US Army Corps of Engineers 
Darren Matchison Darren.matchison@hdrinc.com 5139847598 HDR inc
Mark Jacobson Mark.e.jacobson@usace.army.mil 3094097801 USACE
Jeff Crislip Jeffrey d.crislip@faa.gov 6094859553 FAA

Wayne Jones wjones@AsphaltInstitute.org 6142067997 Asphalt Institute
Randall Youngblood randall.youngblood.2.ctr@us.af.mil 321-446-1567 BB&E 
Aaron Maki aaronmaki@yahoo.com 9186064747 TSC
Kevin Pavlik Kevin.l.pavlik@usace.army.mil 4029952236 USACE TSC

Ronald Corun roncorun@roncorunconsulting.com 4109524020 Ron Corun Consulting, LLC
Lars Huizenga Lghuizenga@duininck.com 6822341886 Duininck



Danny Gierhart dgierhart@asphaltinstitute.org 4052107421 Asphalt Institute 
Sadie Casillas sadie.e.casillase@usace.army.mil 6014156755 ERDC

Frank Rancadore francadore@graniterock.com 408.390.2865 Granite Rock

Greg Cline gcline.jlivak@gmail.com Consultant


